SUPERCAPACITOR
 1
■锂离子超级电容器
 Lithium ion Supercapacitor
◆特征
Feature
* 超低自放电，高容量(同体积 EDLC 的 10 倍)
Ultra-low self-discharge, high capacity (10 times the same volume of EDLC)

*主电源、备用电源，智能水电气表、汽车电子等。
Primary or backup power supply，Intelligent water、electricity and gas meter，automotive electronics，etc.
◆型号表示法
Part Number
备注：上述型号仅为示例，帮助您了解我们的产品命名规则，具体产品名称及参数在产品列表中给出。
Note: the above models are only examples to help you understand our product naming rules. Specific product names and
parameters are given in the product list.
SUPERCAPACITOR
 2
◆规格尺寸
Dimension
◆产品特性信息
Product Feature Information
*工作温度范围：-40℃～70℃
Category temperature range：-40℃～70℃
*最低电压：2.5V
Minimum voltage：2.5V
规格
Dimension
产品尺寸
Size/ mm 规格
Dimension
产品尺寸
Size/mm
D±1.5 L±1.5 d±0.1 P±0.5 D±1.5 L±1.5 d±0.1 P±0.5
0613 6 13 0.6 2.5 1313 12.5 13 0.6 5
0813 8 13 0.6 3.5 1320 12.5 20 0.6 5
0820 8 20 0.6 3.5 1335 12.5 35 0.6 5
0825 8 25 0.6 3.5 1620 16 20 0.8 7.5
1013 10 13 0.6 5 1640 16 40 0.8 7.5
1020 10 20 0.6 5
1030 10 30 0.6 5
型号
Part Number
额定电压
Rated Voltage
（V）
额定电容
Rated
Capacitance
（F）
最大交流阻抗 MAX
ESR AC@1KHz
（mΩ）
额定充放电电流 Rated
Charge/discharge
Current（A）
脉冲电流 2
Plus Current
（＜2s）
（A）
FH3R8M106T-N0613 3.8 10 1500 0.1 300
FH3R8M206T-N0813 3.8 20 500 0.2 0.5
FH3R8M406T-N0820 3.8 40 200 0.3 1.0
FH3R8M506T-N0825 3.8 50 200 0.3 1.0
FH3R8M306T-N1013 3.8 30 250 0.25 0.7
FH3R8M406T-N1013 3.8 40 200 0.25 0.7
FH3R8M806T-N1020 3.8 80 150 0.5 3
SUPERCAPACITOR
 3
*备注：测试电流 I(mA)=5xCRx(UR-Umin)/3.6。
*Note: Test current  I(mA)=5xCRx (UR-Umin)/3.6

（V）
额定电容
Rated
Capacitance
（F）
最大交流阻抗 MAX
ESR AC@1KHz
（mΩ）
额定充放电电流 Rated
Charge/discharge
Current（A）
脉冲电流 2
Plus Current
（＜2s）
（A）
FH3R8M706T-N1313 3.8 70 175 0.5 3
FH3R8M127T-N1320 3.8 120 100 1 5
FH3R8M257T-N1335 3.8 250 50 2 10
FH3R8M257T-N1620 3.8 250 50 2 10
FH3R8M507T-N1640 3.8 500 40 2 20
SUPERCAPACITOR
 4
外观
Appearance